OFFICE USE ONLY STUDENT ID_	SCHOOL NAME	SCHOOL CODE
Default is <b>Denied</b>		

## Anchorage School District and Alaska Public Library - Library Card Project

Anchorage Public Library (APL) in partnership with the Anchorage School District will give parents/guardians the choice to get a public library card for their student when they register for school in the Anchorage School District. The ASD library card number will serve as the APL library card.

In order for students to use their ASD library card at APL, ASD will need to disclose the following information to APL:

- Student's Name, Gender and DOB
- School
- Address
- Parent/Guardian Name, Email and Phone
- ASD Library Card Number and PIN

Parent/Guardian Name (Please Print)	
Date:	
information to APL close this information to APL	

## Explore the world with a library card!

An Anchorage Public Library card gives your student access to:

Online resources

- 20,000+ downloadable ebooks and eaudiobooks
- Tumblebooks: ebooks & online learning portal for K-6th grade
- Lynda.com online learning and training
- Bookflix: Read and watch nonfiction Picture books
- Downloadable music from Freegal
- Research databases & more!
- No fines or fees ever associated with online materials

Print and more resources at your library

- Almost a million books, DVDs, CDs, audiobooks, & more!
- Check out 3 items at any public library
- Use a computer to access the internet and do school work at the library
- Anchorage Public Library does not charge overdue fees but does charge for lost/damaged items.
- Events and activities for youth of all ages

For more information visit the APL web site: http://www.anchoragelibrary.org/about/using-the-library/library-cards-borrowing/